COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WELFARE

CERTIFICATE OF CO

This Certificate is hereby granted to TRI-COUNTY RESP_IT.E, INC.

LEGAL ENTITY,
I

To operate

Located at _219 EAST BROAD STREET, QU

The total number of persons which may be ¢
or the maximum capacity permitted.by:th Ge

Restrictions:

ANUAL NUMBER AND TITLE OF REGULATIONS)

No: 126810

ISSUING OFFICER DIRECTOR

NOTE: This certiflcate is issued for the above site(s) only and is not transferable
and should be posted in a conspicuous place in the facility.




COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WELFARE
PO BOX 2675
HARRISBURG, PENNSYLVANIA 17105-2675

ADULT RESIDENTIAL LICENSING PHONE: (717) 783-3670

MAY 17 2011 FAX: (717) 783-5662

Ms. Francie K. Hoch, Administrator
Tri-County Respite, Inc.

Tri-County Respite — Quakertown House
219 East Broad Street

Quakertown, Pennsylvania 18951

Dear Ms. Hoch:

As a result of the Department of Public Welfare’s licensing inspection on
March 1, 2011 and May 3, 2011 of the above personal care home, the violations with
55 Pa.Code Ch. 2600 (refating to Personal Care Homes) specified on the enclosed
Violation Report were found.

All violations specified on the enclosed Violation Report must be corrected by the
dates specified on the Violation Report and continued compliance with 55 Pa.Code
Ch. 2600 must be maintained. As soon as each violation is corrected, notify the
Department’s Regional Office of Adult Residential Licensing so that compliance can be
verified.

A regular license is being issued based on the enclosed Violation Report. Your
license is enclosed.

Sincerely,

Ronald Melusky
Acting Director

Enclosures
License
Violation Report
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2155389342

VIOLATION REPORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES -~ 55 Pa.Code Chepter 2600

Page 1 of 14

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

TRI COUNTY RESPITE QUAKERTOWNE HOUSE, 219 EAST BROAD STREET QUAKERTOWN, PA 18851 126819
INSPECTION DATES {Include all dates of the inspaction) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
03/02/2011 Ryen Novak, Kimberli Foulkes

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE anly unless muitiple

Francie % Hoclk , Administrator

representatives produce the plan}

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY K..GEO\M, LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
- CORRECTICON
., te-22-1) / 7
: %7
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE ~ (include a step-by-step plan to correce the specific DATE
REGULATION N COMPLIANCE violation, as well a5 2 plan o 2ssure the violztion | CcOMPLIANCE
35 Pa.Code §2600 VIOLATION VERIFIED BY Goes not recu) VERTFIED B
5153 Direct care staff A hired 6//08 had & caminal — - ] oy
Criming! mish background check completed on 5/19/08. The 31 [ /‘&6&’&2;’ A IR Abrrree c7//
e ana iy . background check indicates & record for W -
el 7 CSUDrug/Dev and Cosmelic Act. The state pofice
po"c‘is sha!l)l;i 1;:_‘ were called to verfly the grade of crime on 374711, . mmﬁgﬂ" io
gocordance wih e | The state police verified the crime s 2 felony, Z-f-]} H.R. Comrdbermtey o, AL
Bror ectivaew' cec | ThECrmeisa prohibited offense under the Older PA
Acti(ss ; 3 §§: Adult Protective Services Acl. corvtacticls /ﬁ L
0235, 101—10225. m /9&'5% PATC H
5102) and 6 Pa.
Code Chapter 15 4”%
(relating to ” 0?
protective services
for cider adults). C&M'g’e’
Hiring, retention and .
utilization of staff 2-Q~H (L /ww/:/to@ M//f'ﬁ ey
persons shall be in
aecordance with the _}}'/'75&/—{; /U\'b WMJ 2
Otder Aduit M,g,&v cenl
| Proteciive Sérvices W
ActB35P. 8. 88
10225.101—1C225. W
5102) and § Pa. 2
Code Chapter 15 i@;m ?
//AM (,éam,(,&/a

Ara Les
wels’ Aenin
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2155389342

VIOLATION REPORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES ~ 55 Pa Code Chapter 2600 Page2of 14
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
TRI COUNRTY RESPITE QUAKERTOWNE HOUSE, 219 EAST BROAD STREET QUAKERTOWN, PA 18951 126810

INSPECTION DATES (nclude all dates of the inspection)
03/01/2011

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
Ryan Novak, Kimberli Foulkes

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless multple

representatives produce the plan)

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY

DATE
"//J-D. / /!

REGICNAL LICENSIN
CORRECTION

DATE

PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE {iecinde 2 siep-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE violasion, s well as 2 plan to assurs the violation | coMPLY ANCE

55 Pa.Code §2500 VERIFIED BY does not recur) VERIFIED BY
{relaiing to
protective services W M &WW iz
%or clder 2dults) and g 27 W _Lridi ?

other 2pplicable AL &

regulations. W 7 atld ./é//%f/u/d dr&Of_)

o Funes amed
%&%WW'
I

all H.R.
e HR. Co‘ovaéu;c%)/

)
L f2e i o M

A

pra-zyn

A

7180% compticrca .
with s W

NE frines 7 2t CEM




4128

Q4-22-2011

i16:13:64

2155389342

VIOLATION REPORT

PERSONAL CARE HCOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Page 5 ¢f14
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME ] CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
TRI COUNTY RESPITE QUAKERTOWNE HOUSE, 219 EAST BROAD STREET QUAXKERTOWN, PA 18951 126810
DNSPECTION DATES (Include all dates of the Inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
0z/01/2011 Ryar Novak, Kimberli Foulkes

FPRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Raguired on FIRST PAGE oaly unless mulriple
repr%enmtwes produce the plan)

{IyAlicenseas a
registered nurse
frarm the Department
of State.

(2) An associate’s
degree or 80 credit
hours from an
zocredited college or
university.

(@) Alicense2s g
lisensed practical
nurse from the
Cepartment of State
and 1 year of work
experience in 2
related fietd,

& Alicensezsa
nursing home
administrator from
the Department of

M(Lo(//’f/
i

plte NS

;MMMM@O

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DaATE REGIO\%L LIC}‘:E\ SI\G. .APPROVAgj P QF DATE
@é%,(_ = "
C Wiy
// VA
[
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE (include 2 step-by-step plan w correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE violetion, 25 well 25 2 plen 10 assure the violation | ~OMPLIANCE
55 P2 Code §2600 - VERIFIED BY does not reets) VERIFIED BY
S3a Administrator B 'cg‘d net have official ‘ {/
s documentation of having = degree. The W 5 g
E:uaﬂfﬁfﬁff’ the | doCumentation was veriiied through 2 3¢d party 217~ JA(Cj VVZI' ﬂ (S%YC&,{'D r 2
following corporation. éy
qualifications:

ies

3

7/!»«’«{..

be Ahucked in 2L h%‘;écé’ed

en 4/2g]1.




5128

04-22-2011

16:14:06

2156389342

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 53 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

VIOLATION REPORT

Page d of 14

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSOMAL CARE HOME
TRI COUNTY RESPITE QUAKERTOWNE HOUSE, 219 EAST BROAD STREET QUAKERTOWN, , PA 18951 126810

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

03/01/2011

INSPECTION DATES (Include 2il dates of the inspection)

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
Ryan Novak, Ximberli Foulkes

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN
representatives produce the plan}

OF CORRECTION {Required on FIRST PAGE only unless muliiple

DATE

serving 8 orfawer
rasidents, a general
education
development
diptoma or high
sehosi diploma and
2 years direct care
or adrninisirative

' experience inthe
human servicss
Teld,

SIGNATURE QF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF _
v CORRECTION )
& oz YA P2Y
4 — / Vi )
74
PLAN.QF CORRECTION
DATE (include 2 step-by-step plan 1o correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE violarion, 25 well as a plan o assure the violation COMPLIANCE
35 Pa.Code §2600 . VERIFIED BY does not reciz’) VERIFIED BY
[ State.
(8) For 2 home lee. adrve




S VIOLATION REPORT
© PERSONAL CARE BOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Paaz Sof 14
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
TRICOUNTY RESPITE QUAKERTOWNE HOUSE, 219 EAST BROAD STREET QUAKERTOWN, PA. 18951 126810
g INSPECTION DATES (Include all dates of the Inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
g 03/01/2011 Ryan Novak, Kimberli Foulkes
3 PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION {Required on FIRST PAGE only unless multiple
representatives produce the plan)
v
~
e SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICEN APPROVAYL OF P or DaATE
- . CORRECTION
(i 7 7/
3/
7 /4 Ve
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE Gnelude 2 step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIGLATION COMPLIANCE  vicleton, aswell as 2 plan 10 asstre the violation | cOMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 VERIFIED BY does not recur) VERIFIED BY
96a The first 2id It In the nurses office did not contain . — WM,’L ’LW
. . - o 74
The home shafl have | SCISSOIS and a thermometer. 3 i il . /HW .éé_
a first aid Gt that W %ﬁw 3/5 /
nciudes nonporous - 1AL L~ ’ ’ . 4
disposable gioves, /Jw"- / ﬂ({,‘/ M :
antiseptic, adnhesive . (ﬁ
bandages, gauze
pads, thermometer,
adhesive tape, e ,é:,ﬁ Wz’
seissors, breathing B-4-H WFW A
shield, eye : L
coverings and M N . Z
tveezers, A / LAY /41 o W w e’
A a7 G
oy WW @w:» ,
. wof e
Fnornt b szu( Aol Lk )
/ it ] 5 (e
" Duecken of Gperationo
wild g lao AL

2156380342




VIOLATION REPCRT

7128

PERSONAL CARE HOMES ~ 35 Pa.Code Chzﬁer 2600 Page 5ol 14

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

TRI COUNTY RESPITE QUAKERTOWNE HOUSE, 219 EAST BROAD STREET QUAKERTOWN,. PA 18951 126810
= INSFECTION DATES (Include 21t dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
) 03/01/2011 Ryan Novak, Kinberli Foullkes
o
= PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Raqmrea on FIRST PAGE only unless multiple

representetives produce the plan)
&
tz SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING PROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
© . . y 5/ ) CORRECTION

_..p 2 _../ . y
CN g{ I : S/
- / . / 7
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE (include z step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE violation, es well 25 a plan to assure the vickation | coMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 g VERIFIED BY Goes Tot recur) VERIFIED BY

1021 « Room#s 104 and #6 kave two residents . 7 S Bn F0H A

Shelves or hoaks for | OFCURYINg the room. 2 towel bars are presentin 5 -—" 8”[ } / OM m A ~ 4 ‘{ 7’ ,;/

the resident's towel | 1€ 700m however, the bars are not fabeled with f\?}‘?’) & wAF all

and dothine shaf be | e residents names. 2 ajﬁ:(_ﬂ(

o 2 AT,
Frovided. -+ Room#s 216 and 218 share a joined W ot ih

bathroom, ong towel bar is present in the W /%d-u) W
bathroom with two towels on the rack. The towels W

ere not lzbeled with 2 resident's name.
I Rmme . o+ 8

ke WAL
4%)%¢/wmw
, nesilento ¥+
W,

2155389342
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16:14:38

2155389342

VIOLATION REPORT
PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapier 2600

Paze 7 of14

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

TRI COUNTY RESPITE QUAKERTOWNE HOUSE, 218 EAST BROAD STREET QUAKERTOWRN, PA

18951 1; 126310

CURRENT LICENSE NUMEBER

INSPECTION DATES (Inclede ail dates of the inspection)

03/01/201F

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
Ryan Novek, Kimberll Foulkes

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION {Required on FIRST PAGE only unless multiple
representanves produce the plan)

SICNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY

Frtances

DATE

sy

CORRECTION

REGIONAL LICENSING ZPROVAL OF PLAN, OF

Ed

. //

DATE
7/

PLAN OF CORRECTION

' DATE {Imclude 2 step-by-step plan to correct the specifis DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE  violation, as well a5 a plan fo assure the violation | COMPLIANCE
53 Pa.Code §2600 iy ) VERIFIED BY does not reeur) VERIFIED BY
103e The follkewing ters were found in the farge Y W ot
Food served and freezer in the homes food storage room, the itermns 3 1 f [ >£ WL C/&
o Sereo and were not labeled or dated: owt amed @ tL é{.fuwa/:/-"—écr( 55/
individual's plate > Gbags of flat breed wine dtape
mayaotbeserved | * 2Dagsofchicken %
againorusedimthe | = 4 brown bags of unidentified food g? .
preparaton of other | = 1 bag of hamburgers

dishes. Eefiover
food shall be lzbeled
znd dated.

.@//u‘?’?a.%.c
Checka adl wa%t
b SRt
DMW&/JL Oa+5maw




g/28

04-22-2011

16:14:50

2155388342

VIOLATION REPORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 35 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Page B of 14
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
TRI COUNTY RESPITE QUAKERTOWNE HOUSE, 219 EAST BROAD STREET QUAKERTOWN, PA 18951 126810
INSPECTION DATES (Include all dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
0370172011 : Ryan Novak, Kimberli Féulkes

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless multiple
represeneazives produce the plam)

APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY 7 DATE REGIONAL LICENS

ﬁ@% doaay | //%/ | % ///

< L
: PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE (inchrde a step-by-step plan 10 cormrect the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE violeton, as well as 2 plan to assure the vioketion | COMPLIANCE
53 pa.Code §2600 ! VERIFIED BY does not recur) VERTFIED BY
10552 The fellowing tems were found behing the dryers )~ }%m W % /

N in the resident laundry erea: - A . S
fnrshall be gleaned | . Muttile large accumuiations of fnt ' Wa&&mﬂ% cle el 7
and internel and - 2Tissues betrirnd e anol
external duchworkk of |+ Dryersheet bl Yoty
cicthes dryers Ceared /7“’ ‘ )
according to the . i

oS -y~ WWW

“i
a

-28-11  Reacolot Coronel albait 2 5




10/28

04-22-2011

16:15:03

21556388342

VIOLATION REPORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 535 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Page9ofl4
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

TRI COUNTY RESPITE QUAKERTOWNE HOUSE, 219 EAST BROAD STREET QUAKERTOWN, PA. 18951 126810
INSPECTION DATES (Inciude 2il dares of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
03/01/2011 Ryvan Novak, Kimberli Foulkes
PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless muitiple
representatives produce the plan)
SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSDY PROVAL OF o DATE
- CORRECTION
) 4 R2/ 7
S/
7 4 77
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE (nclude a step-by-step plan w0 correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE violazion, as well as 2 plan 1o assure the violadan | coMPLIANCE
53 Pa.Code §2600 * VERIFIED BY does notrecur) . VERIEED BY
17165 The first aid kit for the home's white ford minivan — ;
If staff pessos or used to transport rasidents did not contein 5 -~} / Ww N WW%
tweezers. ;AT 1A,
volunteers of the .
- rome provide ?b /9,( M 7 / ‘%%//
transportation for the
residents, the ./fé(/i’ 4
vehicle shali have a
Srst aid Kit with the 7, gomtt. CALLA Ao
contents in 96.

fo chif Cjﬁwﬁ oF
PV AN el > £t ./

so0 he trmflBd
%ﬁzfﬂ& Waf /e
e P

-

L%g\——’




-4
2 VIOLATION REPORT
- ] . PERSONAIL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.lode Chapter 2600 Page 10 0f 14
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
TRI COUNTY RESPITE QUAKERTOWNE HOUSE, 219 EAST BROAD STREET QUAKERTOWN, PA 1895 126810
o INSPECTION DATES (Include alf detes of the inspeation) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
g: 03/01/2011 Ryan Novak, KimberH Foulkes
= PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless multiple
- representatives prodece the plan)
:\b:
= SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAEL LICENST PROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
. . CORRECTION
4ﬁkﬁi¥- 7 ; ,:;77( ,
2/ IS s
. . . - y ‘ 77 7
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE (Include a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE  viclezion, a5 well 25 2 plan to assiwe the violation | COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 ’ VERIFIED BY does not rearr) VERIFIED BY
1820 The following Staff members are not medical o - 7 25 L& ‘L
Prescrition professionals and have not completed the 3 ! I f W d s
modicadon thatis | Departments medicefion admiristration treining: ' I i e % ) %64/
not ; «  Staff member C administered PRN afivan o et S na . 5]
1 setfadministered by Residents#1 on 2/28/11 at 1:40am.
e one |+ Steff member D administered PRN afvarto | 3.5 —} | | Kthododrd 2 Anacnnag :
of the Tollowing: Resident #1 on 2/14/11 at 5:15am. /_{_/) N //f ” inkials I[DPW)
(1) A physician, 10 N -XNaers ¢ . '
licensed dertist, worh LXK W pr
censed physician's c D
assistent, registered W
nurse, certified Froihedd . {;iibt duﬂﬁf?ﬁ{héﬂbddc .
cagistered nurse A s F IR )
practiioner, licensed A
practical nurse or :
Lgensed peramedic. 3-3-1 Cﬁ'ﬂ"w 27
2) A graduate of an :
@ h greduate of ' brernddin. woth .
pregram functioning ﬂ% , 940 WM&W’) .
undert the direct % . : a/ /uéu
supervision of a > W‘Zﬁﬁf— Y,
professionsl nurse ]
who i present in the
home.,

2155389342




12128

04-22-2011

16:15:2¢

2155389342

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

VIOLATION REPORT

Page L1 of 14

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

TRI COUNTY RESPITE QUAKERTOWNE HOUSE, 219 EAST BROAD STREET QUAKERTOWN, PA  18935)

126810

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

INSPECTION DATES (Include 2If dates of the Inspection)
03/01/2011 '

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
Ryan MNovak, Kimberli Foulkes

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless mulriple

representatives produee the plan)

aursing program
functioning under
the direct
supenvision of 2
membar of the
nursing schoot
faculty wha is
present in the home.
(%) A stait person
who has completed
the medication
administration
treining in 190 for
the administration of
oral; topical; eye,
nose and ear drop
prescription
medications; insulin
infections and
epinephrine
injections for insect
bites or other
allergies.

o a mm«z”nég, batia
JLOW;% .

0/ CEAFTLFY
o ceerren Tt A
Wﬁf—ﬁ,

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENS APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
Q£ - / CORRECTION
- Ww@;ﬁ#%, Saa/y ' v
7% Bl
7 7/ 77
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE {nclude 2 step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE violation, s wall as a plan 10 2ssure the violation | COMPLIANCE
55 PzCode §2600 * VERIFIED BY dozs not recur) VERIFIED BY
&) £ stucent e Orsestos, (e llmeass
of an approved S &




13728

04-22-2011

16:15:38

2166389342

VIOLATION REPORT
PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Page 120f 34
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
TRI COUNTY RESPITE QUAKERTOWNE HOUSE, 219 EAST BROAD STREET QUAKERTOWN, PA 18951 126819
I’NSPECTIO:N DATES (Include 23] dares of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
03/01/2011 Ryan Novalk, Kimberli Foulkes

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless multiple
representgtives produce the plang) .

3"1"’ fa

io

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL EN DATE | REGIONAL LICENSIN PROVAL CF PLAN GF DATE
. * CORRECTION '
}.;é é\ ‘/%22— / /1 ‘ % /
{ NV A Y I/
Z 7
PLAN CF CORRECTION
. DATE {nelade 2 srep-by-step plan to correct the specific . DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE  violation, asweli as a plen w assire the violation | coOMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 ’ VERIFIED BY does not recur) VERIFIED BY
190= ~  Staff member E's initial medication traiing 3 ; ] ] WW
. was completed on 11/8/07. Annuzl praciicums — Mﬁ
ﬁ\aitasi m E;no were completed for 2006 and 2010. There was > Steps have been
compieted a ne documentation of an annual practicuts being E y @ @M{ correct violation; )
Department-approve completed in 2008. w W ce is not verfiable
Jineccations - Staff member F's inftial medication freining wine . . W_ infials (OPW)
 course that includes | Was completed on 11/8/07. Annual practicurms A+ ML ot ceiary
the passing of the were completed for 2008 and 2010, There was . - -
Depastment's no decurnentation of an annuat practicum being WW m .
performance-based | Completed in 2008 , v RSy Y94 WM-JLR}Z/ Y
competency fest ; i . . ~M 7
within the past 2 +  Steff member G's Initial medication fraining W 7,'3 M
vears may was completed on 10/27/08. An annuat practicum 3 -3 -1 ) ] *
administer orat was completed for 20r10. There was no R 0& c m ﬁ]a,um
toplcal: eve, nose decumentzation of an annual praciicum beng me .
1 and ear drop completed in 2008. g pracAItent
prescription X }M MW)
medications and +  Staff member H's inifal medication training aj}'() CAALLWT
epinephrine was completed on 4/28/09. There was no oL W{_
injections for insest decumentation of an annual practicum being !
bites or other compieted in 201,
ailergies. g? L binesdo




14 /28

04-22-2011

16:156:52

2155389342

VICLATION REPORT
PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

Page 13 of 14

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

TRY COUNTY RESPITE QUAKERTOWNE HOUSE, 219 EAST BROAD STREET QUAKERTOWN, PA 18951 126810
INSPECTION DATES (Indude. all dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
03/01/2011 Ryan Novek, Kimberli Fonlkes
PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL BNTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless multiple
represantatives produce the plan)
SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAY LICENSIN ROVAI_, OFPLAN G DATE
. CORRECTICON
. 227/ //
Sy
Cd / /
PLAN OF CORRECTION )
DATE (include 2 step-by-step plen to comeet the speciiic DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPELIANCE violaton, 2s well as a plen to assure the vivlation | COMPLIANCE
53 Pa.Code §2600 ¢ VERIFIED BY does not recur) VERIFIED BY
187%a The masier key for the medication administration - /(/W [ is Blread
A " recard did not contain printed staff names. 5 o2 H D é’\—"’ o
medication record (/ ., /
shall be kept i ,(/W Lo 3/ /
include the following
for each resident for /%W‘:M/ MM
whom medications N
zre administered: W
{1} Resident's .
rame. Tk .
& Nemeor W W)
e of
% g&'tgfh ST
sage form. (s
© Sose (Ll reedd.
oute
2dminisiration. Wﬁ AL
{8) Frequency of
administration. M(/C oSt o et
{9) Administration
times, /wd»
{10} Duration of
therapy,
applicabie. 5% d’.’)
(11) Speciat -
/,Uv,é{’ 5002778 ﬁwf’zﬁ p

/7775%

%‘9
W

///
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16:16:03

2155389342

VIOLATION REPORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES ~ 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Pams 14 of 14
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
TRI COUNTY RESPITE QUAKERTOWNE HOQUSE, 219 EAST BROAD STREET QUAKERTOWN, Pa. 18931 126810
INSPECTION DATES (Inclnde 211 dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
03/01/2011 Royan Novak, Kimberli Foulkes

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless mmultiple -

representatives produce the plan)

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY
7

REGIONAL LICEN
CORRECTION

T APPROVAL CF PLAN OF
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77

DATE
Y
/

REGULATION

55 Pa.Code §2600 VIOLATION

COMPLIANCE
VERIFIED BY

PLAN QF CORRECTION

DATE {include 2 step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE

does ot recur)

violation, as well 2s a plaa To assure the vioktion | (OMPLIANCE

VERIFIED BY

Precaulions, if
appliceble.

{12} Diagnosis or
purpose for the
medication,
ncluding pro re nata
{PRN).

{13} Date and fme
of medication
administation.
{15) Name and
initials of the saff

person
adrinistering the
medication.

/w,m






